NATURAL
Growth
NEW
Growth
NEW
Growth
I S K D
ALWAYS INNOVAT ING

w w w . o r t h o f i x . c o m
IS 02006 E0  04-05/06
Orthofix Products for
Limb Reconstruction
MiniRail
Rail Fixator
Sheffield
Ring Fixator
LRS
Rail Fixator
ISKD
Internal Lengthener
ISKD Maximum Start Max. End
Diameter Distraction Length Length Catalog #
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
12.5 50 255 305 F12-255-305
12.5 50 300 350 F12-300-350
12.5 50 345 395 F12-345-395
12.5 80 255 335 F12-255-335
12.5 80 300 380 F12-300-380
12.5 80 345 425 F12-345-425
14.5 50 255 305 F14-255-305
14.5 50 300 350 F14-300-350
14.5 50 345 395 F14-345-395
14.5 80 255 335 F14-255-335
14.5 80 300 380 F14-300-380
14.5 80 345 425 F14-345-425
Femoral Lengtheners
Packaged sterile
ISKD Maximum Start Max.End
Diameter Distraction Length Length Catalog #
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
12.5 50 215 265 T12-215-265
12.5 50 245 295 T12-245-295
12.5 50 255 305 T12-255-305
12.5 50 300 350 T12-300-350
12.5 80 255 335 T12-255-335
12.5 80 300 380 T12-300-380
13.5 50 215 265 T13-215-265
13.5 50 245 295 T13-245-295
13.5 50 255 305 T13-255-305
13.5 50 300 350 T13-300-350
13.5 80 255 335 T13-255-335
13.5 80 300 380 T13-300-380
Tibial Lengtheners
Packaged sterile
Packaged sterile
Shaft Shaft Thread